Callie Rohr Foundation Inc
Callie Rohr Memorial Canoe and Kayak Race

June 22, 2019
Schedule of Events

Saturday-Rohr’s Wilderness Tours

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

Breakfast — French Crepes, Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Juice, Coffee -$6.00
All racers must be checked in and registered, staging begins

Drawing for Class Placement — staging area

Launch first race heat

Lunch begins at River Road and Rohr’s Wilderness Tours - $5.00
Auction items on display

Paddle For A Cure Racers must be checked in and registered

Paddle For A Cure Start

Pig Roast - $12:00

Beer available at Rohr’s Wilderness Tours — Please no carry-in or coolers.
Domestic Beer $2.00 Craft Beer $3.00

Soda and bottled water $1.00

Awards Ceremony

Music

Live Auction

Sunday-Rohr’s Wilderness Tours

8:30-9:30 AM Breakfast — Hot Pancakes, sausage, fruit, muffins, pastries, coffee,

juice, milk and more - $6.00



