## Callie Rohr Foundation Inc Callie Rohr Memorial Canoe and Kayak Race June 22, 2019 Schedule of Events

## Saturday-Rohr's Wilderness Tours

8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Breakfast – French Crepes, Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Juice, Coffee -\$6.00 All racers must be checked in and registered, staging begins
9:30 AM	Drawing for Class Placement – staging area
10:00 AM	Launch first race heat
12:00 PM	Lunch begins at River Road and Rohr's Wilderness Tours - \$5.00
2:00 PM	Auction items on display
2:30 PM	Paddle For A Cure Racers must be checked in and registered
3:30 PM	Paddle For A Cure Start
5:00 PM	Pig Roast - \$12:00
	Beer available at Rohr's Wilderness Tours – Please no carry-in or coolers.
	Domestic Beer \$2.00 Craft Beer \$3.00
	Soda and bottled water \$1.00
6:00 PM	Awards Ceremony
6:15 PM	Music
7:00 PM	Live Auction

## **Sunday-Rohr's Wilderness Tours**

8:30 – 9:30 AM Breakfast – Hot Pancakes, sausage, fruit, muffins, pastries, coffee, juice, milk and more - \$6.00